Escape route signalisation and
escape route lighting
—
EMERGI-LITE
Guideway & Serenga 2
—
Serenga 2
Focus on design

—
Luminaire data
Order code Description Input voltage
Lamp
type
Lamp
output
(lm)
Power
consumption
(mA)
Operation
/ duration
(hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg) Version
CTSR2-DEA-M3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x
LED
203 21 3 5-40 0.6
CTSR2Q-DEA-M3 REC-SQ M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 0.6
SR2-DEA-230 REC 230V ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.4
SR2-DEA-230LT REC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.4
SR2-DEA-M3 REC M3 AUTOTST ESC-4MH WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 0.6
SR2Q-DEA-230 REC-SQ 230V ESC L4M WH 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.4
SR2Q-DEA-230LT REC-SQ 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.4
SR2Q-DEA-M3 REC-SQ M3 AUTOTST ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 0.6
DASR2-DEA-M3 REC M3 DALI ESC-4MH WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 0.6
Designed and manufactured to meet the requirements of BS EN 60598.2.22.
Including lens A. Black version available on request.
IP Rating Product type
IP20 flush mount from above
IP42 flush mount from below
216
78
min.
110
58
max. Ø10 (2x)
min. 45 38
126
52
max. Ø10 (2x)
216
78
min.
110
58
max. Ø10 (2x)
min. 45 38
126
52
max. Ø10 (2x)
Code Lens Type Application
SR2-LENS1 A Escape route 2-4m corridor use, ceiling mount
SR2-LENS2 B Escape route,
or object
4-8m corridor use, ceiling mount.
Or spot light at 2-4m (ceiling mount)
SR2-LENS3 C Escape route 8-12m corridor use, ceiling mount
SR2-LENS4 D Open area 2-4m, open area space
SR2-LENS5 E Open area 4-8m, open area space
SR2-LENS6 F Open area 8-12m, open area space
SR2-LENS7 G Escape route 2-4m corridor use, wall mount
35
5-30
150
Ø68

Ø68
� 95 x 95
Order code Description Input voltage
Lamp
type
Lamp
output
(lm)
Power
consumption
(mA)
Operation
/ duration
(hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg) Version
CTSR2-DSB-M3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO SPOT WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x
LED
203 21 3 5-40 0.6
CTSR2Q-DSB-M3 REC-SQ M3 CT-NAVEO SPOT WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 0.6
SR2-DSB-230 REC 230V ESC- SPOT WH 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.4
SR2-DSB-230LT REC 230V EMEX ESC- SPOT WH 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.4
SR2-DSB-M3 REC M3 AUTOTST ESC - SPOT WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 0.6
SR2Q-DSB-230 REC - SQ 230V ESC- SPOT WH 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.4
SR2Q-DSB-230LT REC - SQ 230V EMEX ESC- SPOT WH 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.4
SR2Q-DSB-M3 REC - SQM3 AUTOTST ESC - SPOT WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 0.6
Designed and manufactured to meet the requirements of BS EN 60598.2.22.
Including Lens B. Black version available on request.
IP Rating Product type
IP20 flush mount from above
IP42 flush mount from below
—
Serenga 2
Project covering & stylish
Emergency spot light - Recessed (object lighting)
• Up to 12 metres height
• 3 metres ceiling height: 23 metres spacing
• Harmonizing with interior spaces
• Long or wide beam + wall version
—
Luminaire
216
78
min.
110
58
max. Ø10 (2x)
min. 45 38
126
52
max. Ø10 (2x)
216
78
min.
110
58
max. Ø10 (2x)
min. 45 38
126
52
max. Ø10 (2x)
Code Lens Type Application
SR2-LENS1 A Escape route 2-4m corridor use, ceiling mount
SR2-LENS2 B Escape route,
or object
4-8m corridor use, ceiling mount.
Or spot light at 2-4m (ceiling mount)
SR2-LENS3 C Escape route 8-12m corridor use, ceiling mount
SR2-LENS4 D Open area 2-4m, open area space
SR2-LENS5 E Open area 4-8m, open area space
SR2-LENS6 F Open area 8-12m, open area space

60
120
Order code Description Input voltage
Lamp
type
Lamp
output
(lm)
Power
consumption
(mA)
Operation
/ duration
(hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg)
CTSR2-SEM3-A1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x
LED
203 21 3 5-40 1.0
SR2-SE230-A1 SFC 230V ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.7
SR2-SE230LT-A1 SFC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.7
SR2-SEM3-A1 SFC M3 AUTOTST ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 1.0
DASR2-SEM3-A1 SFC M3 DALI ESC-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 1.0
Designed and manufactured to meet the requirements of BS EN 60598.2.22.
Including lens A. Black version available on request.
16 E M E RG I - LITE G U I D E WAY & SER EN G A 2
SER EN G A 2 -  PR OJ EC T COV ER I N G & S T Y L ISH
—
Serenga 2
Project covering & stylish
Anti-panic - Surface mount (wide beam)
•	 Up to 12 metres height
•	 3 metres ceiling height: 23 metres spacing
•	 Harmonizing with interior spaces
•	 Long or wide beam + wall version
—
Luminaire
35
Ø4-10 (6x)
�150 x 150
Ø6-13 (3x)
60
60
120
35
Ø4-10 (6x)
�150 x 150
Ø6-13 (3x)
60
60
120
Order code Description Input voltage
Lamp
type
Lamp
output
(lm)
Power
consumption
(mA)
Operation
/ duration
(hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg)
CTSR2-SAM3-D1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x
LED
203 21 3 5-40 1.0
SR2-SA230-D1 SFC 230V OA-L4M WH 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.7
SR2-SA230LT-D1 SFC 230V EMEX OA-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.7
SR2-SAM3-D1 SFC M3 AUTOTST OA-L4M- WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 1.0
DASR2-SAM3-D1 SFC M3 DALI OA-L4M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 1.0
Designed and manufactured to meet the requirements of BS EN 60598.2.22
Including lens D. Black version available on request.
54
17
—
Serenga 2
Project covering & stylish
Escape route - Surface mount 12m (long beam)
•	 Up to 12 metres height
•	 3 metres ceiling height: 23 metres spacing
•	 Harmonizing with interior spaces
•	 Long or wide beam + wall version
—
Luminaire
35
Ø4-10 (6x)
�150 x 150
Ø6-13 (3x)
60
60
120
35
Ø4-10 (6x)
�150 x 150
Ø6-13 (3x)
60
60
120
Order code Description Input voltage
Lamp
type
Lamp
output
(lm)
Power
consumption
(mA)
Operation
/ duration
(hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg)
CTSR2-SEM3-BC1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-MH12M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x
LED
203 21 3 5-40 1.0
SR2-SE230-BC1 SFC 230V ESC-MH12M WH 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.7
SR2-SE230LT-BC1 SFC 230V EMEX ESC-MH12M WH 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.7
SR2-SEM3-BC1 SFC M3 AUTOTST ESC-MH12M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 1.0
Designed and manufactured to meet the requirements of BS EN 60598.2.22.
Including lens B & C. Black version available on request.
54
18 E M E RG I - LITE G U I D E WAY & SER EN G A 2
SER EN G A 2 -  PR OJ EC T COV ER I N G & S T Y L ISH
—
Serenga 2
Project covering & stylish
Anti-panic - Surface mount 12m (wide beam)
•	 Up to 12 metres height
•	 3 metres ceiling height: 23 metres spacing
•	 Harmonizing with interior spaces
•	 Long or wide beam + wall version
—
Luminaire
35
Ø4-10 (6x)
�150 x 150
Ø6-13 (3x)
60
60
120
35
Ø4-10 (6x)
�150 x 150
Ø6-13 (3x)
60
60
120
Order code Description Input voltage
Lamp
type
Lamp
output
(lm)
Power
consumption
(mA)
Operation
/ duration
(hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg)
CTSR2-SAM3-EF1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-MH12M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x
LED
203 21 3 5-40 1.0
SR2-SA230-EF1 SFC 230V OA-MH12M WH 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.7
SR2-SA230LT-EF1 SFC 230V EMEX OA-MH12M WH 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.7
SR2-SAM3-EF1 SFC M3 AUTOTST OA-MH12M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 1.0
Designed and manufactured to meet the requirements of BS EN 60598.2.22.
Including lens E & F. Black version available on request.
54
19
—
Serenga 2
Project covering & stylish
Escape route - Surface mount wall
•	 Up to 12 metres height
•	 3 metres ceiling height: 23 metres spacing
•	 Harmonizing with interior spaces
•	 Long or wide beam + wall version
—
Luminaire
35
Ø4-10 (6x)
�150 x 150
Ø6-13 (3x)
60
60
120
Order code Description Input voltage
Lamp
type
Lamp
output
(lm)
Power
consumption
(mA)
Operation
/ duration
(hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg)
CTSR2-SWM3-G1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO WALL - W3M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x
LED
203 21 3 5-40 1.0
SR2-SW230-G1 SFC230V WALL -W3M WH 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.7
SR2-SW230LT-G1 SFC 230V EMEX WALL - W3M WH 220-240 AC 50/60Hz 23 230V 0-40 0.7
SR2-SWM3-G1 SFC M3 AUTOTST WALL -W3M WH 220-240 AC 50Hz 21 3 5-40 1.0
Designed and manufactured to meet the requirements of BS EN 60598.2.22
Including lens G. Black version available on request.
42
20 E M E RG I - LITE G U I D E WAY & SER EN G A 2